
Name of College: ...coLLEGE OF NURSING, WANLESS HOSPITAL MIRAJ 

UG Degree/PG Degree 

Information of Subjectwise Intake as per College & University Recognition, Permitted 
Seat-Matrix Chart Academic Year 2023 - 2024 

UG Degree: B. Sc (Nursing) 

Nutrition) 

Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik 
Nursing Faculty 

PG Degree: M.Sc. (Nursing) 
P. B. B. Sc (Nursing) 

Medical Surgical Nursing (Fundamental Nursing + 

Community Health Nursing 
Obstetric and Gynecological Nursing 
Child Health Nursing 

Date: 

Psychiatric Nursing/Mental Health Nursing 

Any Other, Please Specify: 

(Nus 
MIRAJ) 

HO 

al 

Intake as per 
University 
ICouncil 

Degree 
50 

20 

15 

05 

05 

05 

Max. Seats 
Permitted by MUHS 

as per Teacher: 
Student Ratio (1:5) 

Degree 
NA 

Principa College of Nursing 
Vanless Hosp1ta! 

M.M.C: Miraj 

NA 

1:5 

Annexure- I 

1:5 

1:5 

Dean/ Principal Stamp & Signature 

1 
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